Whitefish 2026 MEMBERSHIP REGISTRATION

GOLF CLUB

Play Like an Owner - Shareholder Program

Single Investment - $500

Whitefish GC offers common stock shares for sale in the corporation. This one-time purchase allows you to receive the
shareholder rate in addition to other shareholder benefits.
5 shares for a single or 10 shares for a couple is required to receive the pricing listed below.
Non-shareholder pricing available upon request

Couple Investment - $1000

™~ (

Single Anytime
Couple Anytime
Junior Anytime (18 & Under)

Single Weekday
Couple Weekday

Single Twilight
Couple Twilight

10 Rounds Anytime
20 Rounds Anytime
40 Rounds Anytime

80 Rounds Anytime
100 Rounds Anytime

10 - 9 Hole League Rounds
\_ 10 -18 Hole League Rounds

$2100.00
$2800.00
$ 425.00

$1350.00
$ 2150.00

$ 850.00
$1300.00

$ 700.00

$1300.00
$ 2500.00
$ 4800.00
$ 5800.00
$ 300.00

$ 550.00

Seasonal Memberships & Cabin Card Passes

Full Details of Each Membership is Listed on the Back of This Form
**Payments made with a credit card will be charged a 3% merchant fee

$2800.00
$3500.00

NA

$1950.00
$ 2750.00

$1200.00
$1650.00

$ 850.00
$1500.00

$ 2800.00
$ 5200.00

$ 6250.00
$ 400.00
$ 750.00

To Receive
EARLY BIRD
ACCOUNT CREDIT
& GUEST PASSES

4 Guest Passes & $100 credit
8 Guest Passes & $150 credit

2 Guest Passes & $50 credit
4 Guest Passes & $100 credit

1 Guest Pass & $50 credit
2 Guest Passes & $75 credit

1 Guest Pass

2 Guest Passes
4 Guest Passes
8 Guest Passes
10 Guest Passes

Pay by 3-1-26 ‘

4

N\

GHIN Handicap

Private Cart Trail Fee

Private Cart Storage/Trail Fee

$ 45.00

$ 450.00
$ 700.00

Full Name(s):

MN Sales Tax INCLUDED in all prices in this statement. TOTAL:

**Payments made with a credit card will be charged a 3% merchant fee
Full Name(s): Main Address

City: St. Zip:
Full Name(s):
Phone(1): Phone(2): Terms & Conditions
» Whitefish Golf Club requests payments via cash, check or ACH to receive best pricing

Emall(l): « All season memberships are valid until March 31st 2027
Email(2): » The member is responsible for all tee times booked. If the tee time is not canceled 24.

matl(2): hours prior to time of play, the member is subject to a full public greens fee charge.

Please make check payable to: Whitefish Golf Club Mail to: 7883 County Road 16, Pequot Lakes, MN 56472
www.whitefishgolf.com | email: loganj@whitefishgolf.com | 218-543-4900



2026 MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

Unlimited Member 7 Day (Single. Couple. Junior)
Unlimited Golf Anytime
* Make Tee Times 60 days in Advance
* Kids (12 & under) Play FREE With Member
 Unlimited use of the Driving Range and Putting Green
 10% Off Pro Shop Items & Food & Beverage
« Whitefish Member Charge Account

Unlimited Member 5 Day (Single, Couple)
Unlimited Golf Anytime Monday - Friday
Excluding Blackout Dates July 3rd-4th & September 11th-12th
» Make Tee Times 30 days in Advance
« Unlimited use of the Driving Range and Putting Green
 10% Off Pro Shop Items & Food & Beverage
« Whitefish Member Charge Account

Twilight Member (Single. Couple)
Unlimited Golf Any Day After 2pm
Excluding Blackout Dates July 3rd-4th & September 11th-12th
* Make Tee Times 21 days in Advance

« Unlimited use of the Driving Range and Putting Green
 10% Off Pro Shop Items & Food & Beverage
« Whitefish Member Charge Account

Cabin Card Holders

* Make Tee Times 14 days in Advance
« After 2pm Rounds Will Count as 9 Holes
« 10% Off Pro Shop Items & Food & Beverage
 Unlimited use of the Driving Range and Putting Green ‘%

« Whitefish Member Charge Account
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