



2026 MEMBERSHIP REGISTRATION

Play Like an Owner - Shareholder Program

Whitefish GC offers common stock shares for sale in the corporation. This one-time purchase allows you to receive the shareholder rate in addition to other shareholder benefits.

5 shares for a single or 10 shares for a couple is required to receive the pricing listed below.

Non-shareholder pricing available upon request

Single Investment - \$500

Couple Investment - \$1000

Seasonal Memberships & Cabin Card Passes

Full Details of Each Membership is Listed on the Back of This Form

**Payments made with a credit card will be charged a 3% merchant fee

Pay by 3-1-26

To Receive

EARLY BIRD

ACCOUNT CREDIT
& GUEST PASSES

<u>Anytime 7-Day Membership</u> (Any day of the week play)	<u>Without Cart</u>	<u>With Cart</u>	
<i>Single Anytime</i>	\$2100.00	\$2800.00	4 Guest Passes & \$100 credit
<i>Couple Anytime</i>	\$2800.00	\$3500.00	8 Guest Passes & \$150 credit
<i>Junior Anytime (18 & Under)</i>	\$ 425.00	NA	
<u>Weekday Membership</u> (Monday thru Friday Play)	<u>Without Cart</u>	<u>With Cart</u>	
<i>Single Weekday</i>	\$ 1350.00	\$ 1950.00	2 Guest Passes & \$50 credit
<i>Couple Weekday</i>	\$ 2150.00	\$ 2750.00	4 Guest Passes & \$100 credit
<u>Twilight Membership</u> (Any day after 2pm)	<u>Without Cart</u>	<u>With Cart</u>	
<i>Single Twilight</i>	\$ 850.00	\$ 1200.00	1 Guest Pass & \$50 credit
<i>Couple Twilight</i>	\$ 1300.00	\$ 1650.00	2 Guest Passes & \$75 credit
<u>Cabin Card Passes</u>	<u>Without Cart</u>	<u>With Cart</u>	
<i>10 Rounds Anytime</i>	\$ 700.00	\$ 850.00	1 Guest Pass
<i>20 Rounds Anytime</i>	\$ 1300.00	\$ 1500.00	2 Guest Passes
<i>40 Rounds Anytime</i>	\$ 2500.00	\$ 2800.00	4 Guest Passes
<i>80 Rounds Anytime</i>	\$ 4800.00	\$ 5200.00	8 Guest Passes
<i>100 Rounds Anytime</i>	\$ 5800.00	\$ 6250.00	10 Guest Passes
<i>10 - 9 Hole League Rounds</i>	\$ 300.00	\$ 400.00	
<i>10 - 18 Hole League Rounds</i>	\$ 550.00	\$ 750.00	

GHIN Handicap \$ **45.00** Full Name(s): _____

Rental/Storage

Private Cart Trail Fee \$ **450.00**

Private Cart Storage/Trail Fee \$ **700.00**

MN Sales Tax INCLUDED in all prices in this statement.

TOTAL: _____

**Payments made with a credit card will be charged a 3% merchant fee

Full Name(s): _____

Main Address _____

Full Name(s): _____

City: _____ St. _____ Zip: _____

Phone(1): _____ Phone(2): _____

Terms & Conditions

- Whitefish Golf Club requests payments via cash, check or ACH to receive best pricing
- All season memberships are valid until March 31st 2027
- The member is responsible for all tee times booked. If the tee time is not canceled 24 hours prior to time of play, the member is subject to a full public greens fee charge.

Please make check payable to: Whitefish Golf Club

Mail to: 7883 County Road 16, Pequot Lakes, MN 56472

www.whitefishgolf.com | email: loganj@whitefishgolf.com | 218-543-4900

2026 MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

Unlimited Member 7 Day (Single, Couple, Junior)

Unlimited Golf Anytime

- Make Tee Times 60 days in Advance
- Kids (12 & under) Play FREE With Member
- Unlimited use of the Driving Range and Putting Green
 - 10% Off Pro Shop Items & Food & Beverage
 - Whitefish Member Charge Account

Unlimited Member 5 Day (Single, Couple)

Unlimited Golf Anytime Monday - Friday

Excluding Blackout Dates July 3rd-4th & September 11th-12th

- Make Tee Times 30 days in Advance
- Unlimited use of the Driving Range and Putting Green
 - 10% Off Pro Shop Items & Food & Beverage
 - Whitefish Member Charge Account

Twilight Member (Single, Couple)

Unlimited Golf Any Day After 2pm

Excluding Blackout Dates July 3rd-4th & September 11th-12th

- Make Tee Times 21 days in Advance
- Unlimited use of the Driving Range and Putting Green
 - 10% Off Pro Shop Items & Food & Beverage
 - Whitefish Member Charge Account

Cabin Card Holders

- Make Tee Times 14 days in Advance
- After 2pm Rounds Will Count as 9 Holes
- 10% Off Pro Shop Items & Food & Beverage
- Unlimited use of the Driving Range and Putting Green
 - Whitefish Member Charge Account

